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EVENT 301 Girls 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle      
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Megan Gray 12 KingstonHull   9:48.22     
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:44.91 200m  2:21.71 250m  2:58.49 300m  3:35.67 350m  4:12.78 400m  4:50.09 
    32.55    35.91    36.45    36.80    36.78    37.18    37.11    37.31 
 450m  5:27.42 500m  6:04.90 550m  6:42.65 600m  7:20.54 650m  7:57.98 700m  8:35.80 750m  9:12.95 800m  9:48.22 
    37.33    37.48    37.75    37.89    37.44    37.82    37.15    35.27 
2. Lucy Woodliffe 12 Grimsby AST   9:55.78     
 50m    34.47 100m  1:11.18 150m  1:47.95 200m  2:25.54 250m  3:02.33 300m  3:39.73 350m  4:16.86 400m  4:54.36 
    34.47    36.71    36.77    37.59    36.79    37.40    37.13    37.50 
 450m  5:32.31 500m  6:10.52 550m  6:47.98 600m  7:25.95 650m  8:04.10 700m  8:42.62 750m  9:19.76 800m  9:55.78 
    37.95    38.21    37.46    37.97    38.15    38.52    37.14    36.02 
3. Paris Grenier 12 Co Leeds   9:59.55     
 50m    34.32 100m  1:11.08 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:25.82 250m  3:03.11 300m  3:40.80 350m  4:18.31 400m  4:56.12 
    34.32    36.76    37.26    37.48    37.29    37.69    37.51    37.81 
 450m  5:33.71 500m  6:11.81 550m  6:49.84 600m  7:28.35 650m  8:06.47 700m  8:44.65 750m  9:22.64 800m  9:59.55 
    37.59    38.10    38.03    38.51    38.12    38.18    37.99    36.91 
4. Sapphira Gabbani 12 Co Sheffield  10:07.97     
 50m    32.70 100m  1:09.34 150m  1:46.94 200m  2:25.18 250m  3:03.06 300m  3:41.43 350m  4:20.33 400m  4:59.10 
    32.70    36.64    37.60    38.24    37.88    38.37    38.90    38.77 
 450m  5:38.28 500m  6:17.13 550m  6:56.48 600m  7:35.13 650m  8:14.10 700m  8:52.94 750m  9:31.41 800m 10:07.97 
    39.18    38.85    39.35    38.65    38.97    38.84    38.47    36.56 
5. Melody Jones 12 Bo Stockton  10:17.00     
 50m    33.34 100m - 150m  1:49.30 200m  2:28.41 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:46.34 350m - 400m  5:05.19 
    33.34 -  1:15.96    39.11    38.46    39.47 -  1:18.85 
 450m  5:44.50 500m  6:23.65 550m  7:02.97 600m  7:42.43 650m  8:21.51 700m  9:00.52 750m  9:39.10 800m 10:17.00 
    39.31    39.15    39.32    39.46    39.08    39.01    38.58    37.90 
6. Lola Davison 12 Tynemouth  10:22.12     
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:49.70 200m  2:28.25 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:46.10 350m  4:24.53 400m  5:03.89 
    33.66    37.79    38.25    38.55    38.71    39.14    38.43    39.36 
 450m  5:42.83 500m  6:23.17 550m  7:03.41 600m  7:43.86 650m  8:23.74 700m  9:03.90 750m  9:43.37 800m 10:22.12 
    38.94    40.34    40.24    40.45    39.88    40.16    39.47    38.75 
7. Narin Cowell 12 Donc Dartes  10:22.43     
 50m    36.06 100m  1:14.24 150m  1:53.39 200m  2:32.70 250m  3:11.44 300m  3:50.39 350m  4:29.61 400m  5:08.34 
    36.06    38.18    39.15    39.31    38.74    38.95    39.22    38.73 
 450m  5:47.78 500m  6:26.94 550m  7:06.75 600m  7:46.43 650m  8:26.36 700m  9:06.20 750m  9:45.47 800m 10:22.43 
    39.44    39.16    39.81    39.68    39.93    39.84    39.27    36.96 
8. Jaime Fitton 12 Bo Kirklees  10:23.08     
 50m    34.07 100m  1:11.66 150m  1:50.42 200m  2:29.56 250m  3:09.09 300m  3:48.69 350m  4:28.08 400m  5:07.89 
    34.07    37.59    38.76    39.14    39.53    39.60    39.39    39.81 
 450m  5:47.61 500m  6:27.91 550m  7:07.55 600m  7:47.65 650m  8:26.73 700m  9:07.24 750m  9:45.69 800m 10:23.08 
    39.72    40.30    39.64    40.10    39.08    40.51    38.45    37.39 
  Millie Glossop 12 Co Sheffield  DNF     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elle Brown 13 Chester Le S   9:38.85     
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.19 150m  1:43.86 200m  2:20.69 250m  2:56.94 300m  3:33.72 350m  4:10.79 400m  4:47.49 
    31.92    35.27    36.67    36.83    36.25    36.78    37.07    36.70 
 450m  5:24.27 500m  6:01.15 550m  6:37.92 600m  7:14.68 650m  7:51.27 700m  8:28.09 750m  9:04.49 800m  9:38.85 
    36.78    36.88    36.77    36.76    36.59    36.82    36.40    34.36 
2. Rosie Hepworth 13 Bo Kirklees   9:45.37     
 50m    32.50 100m  1:08.38 150m  1:44.75 200m  2:21.52 250m  2:58.47 300m  3:35.49 350m  4:12.68 400m  4:49.93 
    32.50    35.88    36.37    36.77    36.95    37.02    37.19    37.25 
 450m  5:27.27 500m  6:04.57 550m  6:41.27 600m  7:18.48 650m  7:55.73 700m  8:32.84 750m  9:09.30 800m  9:45.37 
    37.34    37.30    36.70    37.21    37.25    37.11    36.46    36.07 
3. Harriet Lee 13 Tynemouth   9:45.50     
 50m    32.31 100m  1:07.98 150m  1:43.85 200m  2:20.63 250m  2:57.41 300m  3:34.41 350m  4:11.09 400m  4:48.73 
    32.31    35.67    35.87    36.78    36.78    37.00    36.68    37.64 
 450m  5:26.25 500m  6:03.89 550m  6:41.48 600m  7:19.71 650m  7:57.30 700m  8:34.68 750m  9:11.64 800m  9:45.50 
    37.52    37.64    37.59    38.23    37.59    37.38    36.96    33.86 
4. Laura Cook 13 Tynemouth   9:57.17     
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.36 150m  1:46.77 200m  2:24.16 250m  3:02.21 300m  3:39.81 350m  4:18.04 400m  4:56.38 
    32.74    36.62    37.41    37.39    38.05    37.60    38.23    38.34 
 450m  5:33.63 500m  6:11.58 550m  6:49.96 600m  7:27.58 650m  8:05.49 700m  8:42.82 750m  9:20.63 800m  9:57.17 
    37.25    37.95    38.38    37.62    37.91    37.33    37.81    36.54 
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EVENT 301 Girls 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle      
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Leah Crisp 14 Co Leeds   9:02.22     
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.47 200m  2:12.49 250m  2:46.78 300m  3:20.98 350m  3:55.38 400m  4:29.66 
    30.77    33.54    34.16    34.02    34.29    34.20    34.40    34.28 
 450m  5:03.81 500m  5:38.17 550m  6:12.58 600m  6:46.96 650m  7:21.28 700m  7:55.54 750m  8:29.52 800m  9:02.22 
    34.15    34.36    34.41    34.38    34.32    34.26    33.98    32.70 
2. Annalea Davison 14 Newcastle   9:07.44     
 50m    30.64 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.64 200m  2:13.03 250m  2:47.54 300m  3:21.90 350m  3:56.54 400m  4:31.09 
    30.64    33.52    34.48    34.39    34.51    34.36    34.64    34.55 
 450m  5:05.49 500m  5:39.63 550m  6:14.16 600m  6:48.34 650m  7:22.94 700m  7:57.80 750m  8:32.72 800m  9:07.44 
    34.40    34.14    34.53    34.18    34.60    34.86    34.92    34.72 
3. Eleanor Jones 14 Co Leeds   9:24.57     
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:41.54 200m  2:17.62 250m  2:52.86 300m  3:28.76 350m  4:04.38 400m  4:39.92 
    31.27    34.83    35.44    36.08    35.24    35.90    35.62    35.54 
 450m  5:15.74 500m  5:51.73 550m  6:27.17 600m  7:02.88 650m  7:38.64 700m  8:14.33 750m  8:49.95 800m  9:24.57 
    35.82    35.99    35.44    35.71    35.76    35.69    35.62    34.62 
4. Tilly Arrand 14 Donc Dartes   9:33.09     
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.55 150m  1:42.24 200m  2:18.17 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:29.79 350m  4:06.41 400m  4:42.19 
    31.64    34.91    35.69    35.93    36.08    35.54    36.62    35.78 
 450m  5:18.79 500m  5:55.14 550m  6:31.81 600m  7:08.19 650m  7:44.61 700m  8:21.16 750m  8:57.90 800m  9:33.09 
    36.60    36.35    36.67    36.38    36.42    36.55    36.74    35.19 
5. Linden Davison 14 Co Sheffield   9:35.08     
 50m    31.59 100m  1:06.68 150m  1:41.86 200m  2:18.10 250m  2:53.67 300m  3:26.54 350m  4:05.34 400m  4:41.68 
    31.59    35.09    35.18    36.24    35.57    32.87    38.80    36.34 
 450m  5:17.99 500m  5:54.94 550m  6:31.76 600m  7:08.78 650m  7:46.27 700m  8:23.05 750m  8:59.96 800m  9:35.08 
    36.31    36.95    36.82    37.02    37.49    36.78    36.91    35.12 
6. Sophie Barker 14 Co Wakefield   9:38.92     
 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:44.06 200m  2:20.51 250m  2:57.00 300m  3:33.69 350m  4:10.84 400m  4:47.75 
    32.49    35.32    36.25    36.45    36.49    36.69    37.15    36.91 
 450m  5:24.47 500m  6:01.33 550m  6:38.38 600m  7:15.05 650m  7:51.63 700m  8:28.37 750m  9:04.64 800m  9:38.92 
    36.72    36.86    37.05    36.67    36.58    36.74    36.27    34.28 
7. Rebecca Dobbins 14 Newcastle   9:41.20     
 50m    32.26 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:21.05 250m  2:57.75 300m  3:34.33 350m  4:10.99 400m  4:47.93 
    32.26    35.65    36.63    36.51    36.70    36.58    36.66    36.94 
 450m  5:24.52 500m  6:01.36 550m  6:38.19 600m  7:15.24 650m  7:52.17 700m  8:29.14 750m  9:05.79 800m  9:41.20 
    36.59    36.84    36.83    37.05    36.93    36.97    36.65    35.41 
8. Chloe Hardy 14 Newcastle   9:54.29     
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:23.74 250m  3:02.00 300m  3:40.31 350m  4:18.13 400m  4:56.14 
    32.23    36.00    37.35    38.16    38.26    38.31    37.82    38.01 
 450m  5:33.72 500m  6:11.46 550m  6:49.15 600m  7:26.53 650m  8:03.87 700m  8:41.21 750m  9:18.05 800m  9:54.29 
    37.58    37.74    37.69    37.38    37.34    37.34    36.84    36.24 
9. Chantelle Waugh 14 Donc Dartes   9:55.02     
 50m    32.62 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:45.59 200m  2:22.73 250m  3:00.15 300m  3:37.76 350m  4:15.83 400m  4:53.79 
    32.62    36.00    36.97    37.14    37.42    37.61    38.07    37.96 
 450m  5:31.24 500m  6:09.05 550m  6:47.13 600m  7:25.22 650m  8:02.48 700m  8:40.20 750m  9:17.88 800m  9:55.02 
    37.45    37.81    38.08    38.09    37.26    37.72    37.68    37.14 
10. Isabelle Brighton 14 Co Wakefield  10:04.88     
 50m    33.93 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:48.30 200m  2:26.16 250m  3:04.65 300m  3:42.34 350m  4:20.54 400m  4:58.79 
    33.93    36.92    37.45    37.86    38.49    37.69    38.20    38.25 
 450m  5:37.27 500m  6:15.68 550m  6:54.31 600m  7:32.51 650m  8:10.78 700m  8:48.80 750m  9:27.30 800m 10:04.88 
    38.48    38.41    38.63    38.20    38.27    38.02    38.50    37.58 
11. Neola Thorpe 14 York City  10:07.88     
 50m    33.36 100m  1:09.74 150m  1:47.40 200m  2:25.17 250m  3:03.14 300m  3:41.72 350m  4:19.82 400m  4:58.54 
    33.36    36.38    37.66    37.77    37.97    38.58    38.10    38.72 
 450m  5:37.56 500m  6:16.59 550m  6:55.76 600m  7:34.70 650m  8:13.69 700m  8:52.75 750m  9:31.05 800m 10:07.88 
    39.02    39.03    39.17    38.94    38.99    39.06    38.30    36.83 
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EVENT 302 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m IM              

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jason Robson 12 York City   5:34.62     
 50m    36.35 100m  1:18.81 150m  2:03.53 200m  2:45.86 250m  3:32.34 300m  4:20.08 350m  4:58.05 400m  5:34.62 
    36.35    42.46    44.72    42.33    46.48    47.74    37.97    36.57 
2. Kieran Summers 12 Scunthorpe A   5:36.16     
 50m    35.68 100m  1:20.10 150m  2:04.90 200m  2:48.30 250m  3:34.78 300m  4:22.50 350m  5:00.53 400m  5:36.16 
    35.68    44.42    44.80    43.40    46.48    47.72    38.03    35.63 
3. Reuben Visda 12 Co Sheffield   5:36.79     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:17.38 150m  1:59.83 200m  2:42.33 250m  3:31.15 300m  4:21.45 350m  4:59.89 400m  5:36.79 
    35.16    42.22    42.45    42.50    48.82    50.30    38.44    36.90 
4. Dalton Clapham 12 Co Bradford   5:43.42     
 50m    35.72 100m  1:19.98 150m  2:04.91 200m  2:49.68 250m  3:38.54 300m  4:28.18 350m  5:06.30 400m  5:43.42 
    35.72    44.26    44.93    44.77    48.86    49.64    38.12    37.12 
5. Arthur Llewellyn 11 Bo Stockton   5:45.36     
 50m    37.11 100m  1:20.36 150m  2:07.60 200m  2:52.41 250m  3:39.30 300m  4:26.96 350m  5:08.12 400m  5:45.36 
    37.11    43.25    47.24    44.81    46.89    47.66    41.16    37.24 
6. Oliver Bradley 12 Cleethorpes   5:45.94     
 50m    37.51 100m  1:22.00 150m  2:04.24 200m  2:46.37 250m  3:37.25 300m  4:30.45 350m  5:09.06 400m  5:45.94 
    37.51    44.49    42.24    42.13    50.88    53.20    38.61    36.88 
7. Thomas Storer 12 Newcastle   5:46.19     
 50m    38.10 100m  1:24.26 150m  2:09.46 200m  2:53.97 250m  3:43.07 300m  4:30.03 350m  5:08.66 400m  5:46.19 
    38.10    46.16    45.20    44.51    49.10    46.96    38.63    37.53 
8. Kieron Mutch 11 Newcastle   5:49.15     
 50m    36.68 100m  1:20.74 150m  2:03.84 200m  2:47.86 250m  3:39.60 300m  4:33.35 350m  5:11.58 400m  5:49.15 
    36.68    44.06    43.10    44.02    51.74    53.75    38.23    37.57 
9. Oliver Vodden 12 Donc Dartes   5:51.73     
 50m    38.24 100m  1:27.11 150m  2:13.58 200m  2:57.52 250m  3:45.37 300m  4:34.80 350m  5:14.47 400m  5:51.73 
    38.24    48.87    46.47    43.94    47.85    49.43    39.67    37.26 
10. Jacob Elwell 11 Bo Stockton   5:56.74     
 50m    37.26 100m  1:20.30 150m  2:06.97 200m  2:53.39 250m  3:43.32 300m  4:35.73 350m  5:17.29 400m  5:56.74 
    37.26    43.04    46.67    46.42    49.93    52.41    41.56    39.45 
11. Callum Willert 11 KingstonHull   5:58.87     
 50m    39.41 100m  1:25.21 150m  2:11.33 200m  2:55.82 250m  3:46.03 300m  4:35.83 350m  5:18.18 400m  5:58.87 
    39.41    45.80    46.12    44.49    50.21    49.80    42.35    40.69 
12. Owen Foster 12 Tynemouth   6:03.41     
 50m    40.21 100m  1:26.38 150m  2:12.62 200m  2:59.90 250m  3:50.16 300m  4:41.93 350m  5:23.86 400m  6:03.41 
    40.21    46.17    46.24    47.28    50.26    51.77    41.93    39.55 
13. Jacob Papple 12 Bo Stockton   6:07.62     
 50m    38.03 100m  1:26.38 150m  2:12.99 200m  2:58.35 250m  3:52.67 300m  4:46.03 350m  5:27.48 400m  6:07.62 
    38.03    48.35    46.61    45.36    54.32    53.36    41.45    40.14 
14. Harri Thorman 12 Rotherham Mo   6:10.00     
 50m    40.27 100m  1:35.43 150m  2:22.88 200m  3:09.17 250m  4:00.96 300m  4:51.11 350m  5:31.52 400m  6:10.00 
    40.27    55.16    47.45    46.29    51.79    50.15    40.41    38.48 
15. Thomas Plant 11 Harrogate   6:14.15     
 50m    40.71 100m  1:29.31 150m  2:15.25 200m  3:00.69 250m  3:54.32 300m  4:49.10 350m  5:32.10 400m  6:14.15 
    40.71    48.60    45.94    45.44    53.63    54.78    43.00    42.05 
16. Samuel Brown 12 Bo Kirklees   6:19.84     
 50m    41.28 100m  1:28.84 150m  2:16.77 200m  3:03.28 250m  4:01.01 300m  4:55.19 350m  5:38.49 400m  6:19.84 
    41.28    47.56    47.93    46.51    57.73    54.18    43.30    41.35 
17. Morgan Taylor 12 RichmondDale   6:20.29     
 50m    41.44 100m  1:33.85 150m  2:21.64 200m  3:08.39 250m  4:04.17 300m  5:00.43 350m  5:40.69 400m  6:20.29 
    41.44    52.41    47.79    46.75    55.78    56.26    40.26    39.60 
18. Archie Minto 12 Co Bradford   6:20.51     
 50m    38.91 100m  1:25.15 150m  2:13.89 200m  3:01.48 250m  3:59.61 300m  4:56.17 350m  5:39.17 400m  6:20.51 
    38.91    46.24    48.74    47.59    58.13    56.56    43.00    41.34 
  Joe Kelly 12 Scarborough  DQ            
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EVENT 302 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m IM              
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 13 KingstonHull   5:15.88     
 50m    32.46 100m  1:10.92 150m  1:52.80 200m  2:33.22 250m  3:16.75 300m  4:01.73 350m  4:40.32 400m  5:15.88 
    32.46    38.46    41.88    40.42    43.53    44.98    38.59    35.56 
2. Daniel Butler 13 Chester Le S   5:21.07     
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.87 150m  1:52.56 200m  2:33.55 250m  3:19.25 300m  4:06.91 350m  4:44.80 400m  5:21.07 
    32.51    38.36    41.69    40.99    45.70    47.66    37.89    36.27 
3. Cade Darby 13 Middlesboro   5:30.51     
 50m    37.90 100m  1:19.00 150m  2:00.70 200m  2:41.18 250m  3:29.11 300m  4:15.43 350m  4:53.66 400m  5:30.51 
    37.90    41.10    41.70    40.48    47.93    46.32    38.23    36.85 
4. Matthew Enright 13 Co Leeds   5:32.37     
 50m    33.79 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:56.37 200m  2:39.16 250m  3:27.54 300m  4:15.83 350m  4:55.63 400m  5:32.37 
    33.79    39.50    43.08    42.79    48.38    48.29    39.80    36.74 
5. Joel Phillip 13 Skipton   5:45.13     
 50m    37.57 100m  1:19.75 150m  2:04.33 200m  2:47.43 250m  3:37.72 300m  4:28.21 350m  5:07.10 400m  5:45.13 
    37.57    42.18    44.58    43.10    50.29    50.49    38.89    38.03 
6. Matthew Yeomans 13 Co Leeds   5:45.47     
 50m    38.80 100m  1:27.49 150m  2:10.46 200m  2:54.06 250m  3:41.03 300m  4:30.16 350m  5:08.90 400m  5:45.47 
    38.80    48.69    42.97    43.60    46.97    49.13    38.74    36.57 
7. Aidan Brown 13 Bo Stockton   5:46.88     
 50m    33.59 100m  1:15.24 150m  2:00.56 200m  2:44.03 250m  3:36.80 300m  4:30.26 350m  5:08.80 400m  5:46.88 
    33.59    41.65    45.32    43.47    52.77    53.46    38.54    38.08 
8. Jude Blackmore 13 Billingham   5:53.32     
 50m    38.28 100m  1:21.56 150m  2:06.42 200m  2:51.19 250m  3:42.73 300m  4:35.05 350m  5:14.58 400m  5:53.32 
    38.28    43.28    44.86    44.77    51.54    52.32    39.53    38.74 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Liam Birrell 14 Co Leeds   4:57.69     
 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.03 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:08.48 300m  3:51.33 350m  4:25.30 400m  4:57.69 
    31.97    35.06    39.99    38.70    42.76    42.85    33.97    32.39 
2. Adam Wilson 14 Tynemouth   4:58.51     
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.22 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:20.37 250m  3:06.50 300m  3:50.71 350m  4:25.07 400m  4:58.51 
    30.83    35.39    37.11    37.04    46.13    44.21    34.36    33.44 
3. Thomas Jackson 14 Co Leeds   4:59.93     
 50m    31.70 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:46.80 200m  2:23.70 250m  3:08.69 300m  3:53.92 350m  4:27.91 400m  4:59.93 
    31.70    36.60    38.50    36.90    44.99    45.23    33.99    32.02 
4. Samuel Loizou 14 Bo Kirklees   5:02.39     
 50m    31.25 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:25.08 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:52.94 350m  4:28.68 400m  5:02.39 
    31.25    35.89    39.38    38.56    43.58    44.28    35.74    33.71 
5. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes   5:02.41     
 50m    31.50 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:45.48 200m  2:22.67 250m  3:08.05 300m  3:55.03 350m  4:29.41 400m  5:02.41 
    31.50    36.06    37.92    37.19    45.38    46.98    34.38    33.00 
6. Alfie Kelly 14 Tynemouth   5:04.79     
 50m    31.47 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:46.52 200m  2:24.89 250m  3:11.60 300m  3:57.71 350m  4:31.89 400m  5:04.79 
    31.47    35.42    39.63    38.37    46.71    46.11    34.18    32.90 
7. Samuel Wardle 14 Co Leeds   5:05.61     
 50m    32.06 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:49.22 200m  2:29.62 250m  3:12.58 300m  3:57.09 350m  4:31.90 400m  5:05.61 
    32.06    38.43    38.73    40.40    42.96    44.51    34.81    33.71 
8. George Crawford 14 Middlesboro   5:10.16     
 50m    31.52 100m  1:08.40 150m  1:47.60 200m  2:25.93 250m  3:09.89 300m  3:55.84 350m  4:33.17 400m  5:10.16 
    31.52    36.88    39.20    38.33    43.96    45.95    37.33    36.99 
9. Ashley Wilson 14 Co Sheffield   5:20.89     
 50m    33.96 100m  1:13.79 150m  1:53.86 200m  2:33.01 250m  3:21.19 300m  4:08.78 350m  4:45.88 400m  5:20.89 
    33.96    39.83    40.07    39.15    48.18    47.59    37.10    35.01 
10. Jake Lambert 14 Co Leeds   5:22.83     
 50m    32.99 100m  1:11.74 150m  1:53.76 200m  2:36.08 250m  3:20.17 300m  4:05.17 350m  4:44.50 400m  5:22.83 
    32.99    38.75    42.02    42.32    44.09    45.00    39.33    38.33 
11. Adam Law 14 Bo Kirklees   5:24.81     
 50m    35.01 100m  1:16.75 150m  1:57.88 200m  2:37.39 250m  3:24.26 300m  4:12.60 350m  4:49.57 400m  5:24.81 
    35.01    41.74    41.13    39.51    46.87    48.34    36.97    35.24 
12. Ethan Camsey 14 Skipton   5:26.04     
 50m    33.23 100m  1:12.99 150m  1:52.64 200m  2:32.01 250m  3:21.28 300m  4:11.04 350m  4:49.40 400m  5:26.04 
    33.23    39.76    39.65    39.37    49.27    49.76    38.36    36.64 
13. Joshua Mathias 14 Co Leeds   5:26.68     
 50m    33.93 100m  1:15.13 150m  1:56.12 200m  2:36.87 250m  3:23.75 300m  4:11.40 350m  4:49.54 400m  5:26.68 
    33.93    41.20    40.99    40.75    46.88    47.65    38.14    37.14 
14. Matthew Kenneth 14 Co Leeds   5:27.68     
 50m    33.95 100m  1:13.37 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:39.89 250m  3:25.34 300m  4:11.92 350m  4:50.93 400m  5:27.68 
    33.95    39.42    43.19    43.33    45.45    46.58    39.01    36.75 
15. Thomas Barrett 14 Skipton   5:28.18     
